
Place Name Team Points

1 Lotwin, Kelsey UCAC 40

12.20 (1) 10

55.84 (1) 10

12.66 (1) 10

55.71 (1) 10

2 Waine, Jamie UCAC 36

35.51m (1) 10

35.83m (2) 8

11.48m (1) 10

12.24m (2) 8

3 Kucharchuk, Chelcie UAAC 32

27.68m (2) 8

43.25m (1) 10

11.21m (2) 8

12.24m (3) 6

4 Charlesworth, Nicky CALT 31

5.00m (1) 10

26.19 (4) 5

14.90 (2) 8

5.30m (2) 8

5 Siemens, Sharai STFC 26

12.51 (4) 5

24.86 (4) 5

25.22 (2) 8

56.41 (2) 8

6 Zimmer, Jenn UCAC 24

12.28 (2) 8

24.66 (3) 6

25.14 (1) 10

7 Morrison, Hali UCAC 23

8.82m (5) 4

20.04m (2) 8

9.07m (6) 3

21.76m (2) 8

8 Groenveld, Samme UCAC 22

20.35 (4) 5

4.74m (2) 8

5.04m (5) 4

11.90m (4) 5

8 Dirk, Ariana UCAC 22

2:25.68 (3) 6

11:21.66 (2) 8

2:21.83 (2) 8

10 Anderson, Evelyn CALS 20

10:44.48 (1) 10

2:19.54 (1) 10

10 Zelinka, Jessica UNAB 20

13.93m (1) 10

40.89m (1) 10
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16+ Female - Individual Scores

89

#301 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#305 Women 16+ 400 Meter Run Open

90

87

89

#157 Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior

81

#309 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open

88

89

91

#105 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open

#105 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open

#205 Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open

#151 Women 16+ Long Jump Open
#201 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open

#101 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#317 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior
#351 Women 16+ Long Jump Open

#168 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 KG Senior
#259 Women Shot Put 4 kg Senior
#355 Women Shot Put 4kg Open

#168 Women 16+ Hammer Throw 4 KG Senior
#259 Women Shot Put 4 kg Senior
#355 Women Shot Put 4kg Open

#157 Women Discus Throw 1 kg Senior

#259 Women Shot Put 4 kg Senior
#269 Women Javelin Throw 600 g Senior
#355 Women Shot Put 4kg Open
#366 Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior

#101 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#201 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#205 Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open

#101 Women 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#201 Women 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open

#117 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior
#151 Women 16+ Long Jump Open
#351 Women 16+ Long Jump Open
#355 Women Shot Put 4kg Open

#109 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
#113 Women 3000 Meter Run Open

94

#113 Women 3000 Meter Run Open
#309 Women 16+ 800 Meter Run Open

#355 Women Shot Put 4kg Open

93

#366 Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior



12 Hirst, Ellie CALT 19
12 Baerg, Karen CALS 19
14 Kary, Grace UCAC 18
15 MACHIN, Rachel UCAC 16
15 Gray, Tessa CITC 16
17 Schneck, Amanda VOLE 14
17 Bergevin, Lindsey EITC 14
17 Hazen, Melissa CALT 14
20 Kuspira, Katelyn STFC 13
21 Parrish, Danielle UCAC 12
21 Breland, Melissa UCAC 12
21 McAvoy, Shannon UCAC 12
21 Langley, Jodi UCAC 12
25 Wilkes, Courtney VOLE 11
25 Foggo, Richina UCAC 11
27 Gordon, Christie UNAB 10
27 Nagazina, Dawn UCAC 10
27 Bauer, Nicole COTC 10
27 Watson, Sage CITC 10
27 Kupper, Sue EITC 10
27 Nelson, Amonn UCAC 10
27 Seifert, Michelle UCAC 10
27 Zelinka, Deanna KTFC 10
27 Dressler, Tara CALT 10
27 Kemp, Jennifer RRAC 10
37 Ould-Hamouda, Zahra CALS 9
38 McCurdy, Renee CALS 8
38 Hughes, Sarah CALT 8
38 Treasure, Alyxandria UNAB 8
38 Puznak, Kirsten EDMH 8
42 Boyle, Shari CITC 7
42 Sherman, Sierra CALS 7
44 Westaway, Jenna CITC 6
44 Hrycun, Alexa EDMH 6
44 Ryan, Nichelle UCAC 6
44 Gerwing, Michelle EITC 6
44 Degaust, Hayley EDMT 6
44 Reimer, Christine UNAB 6
50 Morrison, Deshaunda CALW 5
50 Ridout, Paige UCAC 5
50 Maclise, Kirklin CAPI 5
50 Chappell, Ellen UCAC 5
50 Pavic, Ana PREM 5
50 Webster, Robyn UCAC 5
50 Hildenbrandt, Leanne CAPI 5
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57 Kabatoff, Danielle UCAC 4
57 Pless, Shamelle EDMH 4
57 Roelfsema, Callie UNAB 4
57 MACKAY, Megan CALW 4
57 Miller, Lacey UCAC 4
57 Stephenson, Kimberly UCAC 4
57 Fridfinnson, Erika UCAC 4
57 Everton, Nicole CGPS 4
57 Dixon, Donna CGPS 4
57 Gould, Rebecca UCAC 4
67 Green, Jenna UCAC 3
67 McIntosh, Rachael NS 3
67 Campbell, Katelyn CALT 3
67 McCaffrey, Kathryn UAAC 3
67 Mintz, Rachel EITC 3
67 Okafor, Chichi CITC 3
73 Bushie, Christine CAPI 2
73 Kawalchuk, Shaylyn CAPI 2
73 Devolin, Alanna UCAC 2
73 Avila, Melissa CALS 2
73 Xu, Weixin CALS 2
73 Clark, Rhonda CGPS 2
73 Taylor, Robyn UCAC 2
73 Mebude, Deborah CITC 2
81 Krill, Sydney CALW 1
81 Lauridsen, Susanne CALS 1
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65
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58
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79
95



Place Name Team Points

1 Link, Steven UCAC 38

39.38m (1) 10

40.28m (2) 8

13.60m (1) 10

13.82m (1) 10

2 Urbanzyk, Greg CALS 36

12.16m (2) 8

43.84m (1) 10

12.84m (2) 8

43.96m (1) 10

3 Johnston, Trent UCAC 28

11.66 (10) 0

6.48m (1) 10

13.05m (2) 8

6.58m (1) 10

3 Minton, Corey CALW 28

6.43m (2) 8

13.24m (1) 10

11.69 (7) 2

6.54m (2) 8

5 Charles, Ricardo UCAC 26

11.05 (1) 10

22.44 (2) 8

11.20 (2) 8

5 Saizew, Michael CALT 26

1:53.92 (1) 10

48.83 (3) 6

1:51.15 (1) 10

7 Joseph, Nigel CITC 24

15.55 (1) 10

6.44m (3) 6

28.90m (2) 8

8 Clark, Adam UCAC 22

11.22 (2) 8

22.74 (6) 3

12.17m (4) 5

11.44 (3) 6

9 Tasker, Ryan UCAC 21

15.39 (1) 10

6.02m (5) 4

1.80m (2) 8

10 Thomas, Craig UCAC 20

11.58m (3) 6

15.91 (2) 8

12.24m (3) 6

10 Theodore, Deryk EITC 20

5.00m (1) 10

5.00m (1) 10

New Balance Athletic Series 2011 - 5/7/2011

#365 Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior

91

90

Individual Rankings - Through Event 370

91

#158 Men Discus Throw 2 kg Senior
#167 Men 16+ Hammer Throw 7.26 KG Senior
#260 Men Shot Put 16 lb Senior

#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open

88

#102 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open
#152 Men 16+ Long Jump Open

#352 Men 16+ Long Jump Open

#152 Men 16+ Long Jump Open

86

#102 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#206 Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open

#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

90

91

90

#310 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open

#260 Men Shot Put 16 lb Senior

#252 Men 16+ High Jump Open

#318 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior

#106 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open

#260 Men Shot Put 16 lb Senior

16+ Male - Individual Scores

#270 Men Javelin Throw 800 g Senior
#356 Men Shot Put 16 lb Open

76

#356 Men Shot Put 16 lb Open

#352 Men 16+ Long Jump Open

#106 Men 16+ 200 Meter Dash Open
#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#110 Men 16+ 800 Meter Run Open
87

#256 Men 16+ Triple Jump Open

#318 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
#352 Men 16+ Long Jump Open
#365 Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior

#102 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#302 Men 16+ 100 Meter Dash Open

#356 Men Shot Put 16 lb Open

#156 Men Pole Vault Open
#257 Men 16+ Pole Vault Open

89

#118 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 42"/9.14m Senior
#152 Men 16+ Long Jump Open



12 Theriault, Madison CALT 18
12 Lim, Kevin UCAC 18
14 Schaeffer, Matthew UCAC 17
15 Lapierre, Jarom UCAC 16
15 Sumani, Abdulhafeez UCAC 16
17 Choi, Andrew EITC 14
17 Rynn, Isaac CALT 14
17 Janssen, Matt EITC 14
20 Groenewegen, Troy CALS 13
20 Breski, Josh UCAC 13
22 Dib, Abdelkader CALT 12
23 Bullen, Brayden CITC 11
23 Bickley, Brad UCAC 11
25 Ost, Austin CALT 10
25 Tsaru Tume, Merhaui CALT 10
25 Collins, Patrick UCAC 10
25 Elford, Adam UCAC 10
25 Galea, Matthew CALT 10
25 Reddy, Julian EITC 10
25 Nystuen, Tait EXCA 10
25 Law, Graeme EDMT 10
25 Holm, David CALW 10
25 Choo, Felix CALS 10
25 Booth, Riley UCAC 10
36 King, Garrett EDMO 8
36 Murray, Kyle CHIN 8
36 Pennock, Russell UCAC 8
36 Clark, Steven CALT 8
36 Wiley, Bryn UCAC 8
36 Russell, Ryan CITC 8
36 Quick, Michael CALS 8
36 Olguin, Cuauhti CALT 8
36 McQueen, Alister UNAB 8
36 Nicol, Scott UCAC 8
46 Skory, Kale ULAC 7
46 Mayer, Bastian UCAC 7
48 Pexman, John UNAB 6
48 South, Garrett UNAB 6
48 Marsden, Duncan UNAB 6
48 Hayes, Clayton CAPI 6
48 Harriott JR, Ian EDMO 6
53 Springer, Matthew CALT 5
54 Sportak, Kenton UCAC 5
54 Jensen, Scott UNAB 5
54 Home, Mitchell CAPI 5
54 Wiebe, Eric RRAC 5
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58 Penny, Blaine UNAB 4
58 Roett, Landon CITC 4
58 Bury-Jones, Stewart UCAC 4
58 Norminton, Matthew RRAC 4
58 Laport, Charles UNAB 4
58 Wasylyshyn, Adam UCAC 4
58 Kellner, Thomas CALT 4
58 Foster, Sean CALT 4
58 Krolikowski, MACIEK UCAC 4
67 Ivan, Alexander CALT 3
67 Inhaber, Josh UNAB 3
67 Guss, David ADRE 3
67 Coy, Jesaiah COTC 3
67 Payne, Stephen CALS 3
67 Adebayo, Lanre CITC 3
67 Blimke, Kevin CAPI 3
74 Johnston, Jamie UCAC 2
75 Davies, Roger CRRR 2
75 Kniebel, Leon UCAC 2
75 Smith, Alex CALT 2
75 Dorosz, Sam UCAC 2
75 Draude, Jody UNAB 2
75 Reckord, Matthew CALW 2
75 Grant, Jamie ADRE 2
82 Bell, Darcy UNAB 1
82 Kimick, Evan UCAC 1
82 Williams, Tyrone UCAC 1
82 Ratzlaff, Scott CALT 1
82 Martin, Nic RRAC 1
82 Erickson, Kyle STAL 1
82 Hilton, Trevor CITC 1
82 Eng, Preston UCAC 1
82 Gallimore, Richard CALS 1
82 Dossou, Serge UCAC 1
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